
Monday 6th March 2023 

Weekly Parent Reminders 
1. Every Thursday 3:10pm. Doors open for families to join us for family story time.  

2. Monday, Wednesday and Thursday Clubs 3.30-4.30pm Monday – Art, Wednesday – Multiskills, Thursday – 

Dodgeball.   

3. Monday 6th March Parent Workshop with Stacey Barton ADHD. 6.00pm.  

4. Friday 10th March Parent Coffee Morning with Stacey Barton 9:30am.  

5. WB 13th March Science Week Begins. Look out for a separate letter this week but this includes a Science Fair 

Tuesday (parents invited from 2pm) and Science Competition also on Tuesday. 

6. Tuesday 14th March Year 5 (and 4!) Football Event @ 5core Waterloo – 4.00pm (rearranged from 28th February) 

7. Friday 17th March Comic Relief – non-uniform day £1 and Bake Sale - donations for this gratefully received. Also - 

Friends of Birdsedge Mothers Day Secret Shop. £3 per gift and maximum of three gifts per pupil available. Order and 

pay via Parentpay before 14th March. 

8. Tuesday 21st March Year 2/3 (and Year 1!) Football Tournament at 5core Waterloo – 4.00pm.  

9. Thursday 23rd March  Whole school photograph.  

10. Thursday 30th March Easter Assembly with Rev. Julie Anderson at 9.00am – all welcome to join us! 

11. Friday 31st March Last Day of Term. Non-Uniform Day – for a donation of £1 to Friends of Birdsedge Funds. 

Community Café 2:15pm. 

12. Tuesday 11th April – Thursday 13th April Confirmed Holiday Club Days for the Easter Holiday. Use the link for any 

further bookings: https://forms.office.com/e/rVtsfJAPCu and please spread the word. Thank you :-)  

https://forms.office.com/e/rVtsfJAPCu

